

SC 272/2022
CIS Reg. No. 272/2022

Order No. 13
Dated 30.08.2022

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

Out of 2 accused on court bail 1 accused person is present and rest 1 accused person is absent by filing a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Requesting 'No adverse Order' by B.A.B.A.

Adjourned.

Fix 03.11.2022 for appearance.

D & C by me.

A. S. J., 1st Court, Bankura.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.